

ARTICLE: Box Evenement 100g

PRODUCT CODE: 11060290

COMPOSITION: Alhambra, Amboise, Arabica, Clara, Cœur fondant caramel, Lady, Mignonne

COLLECTION: Evénement

SHELF LIFE: This product must be kept in a dry and cold place, with a temperature between 15 and 18°C and a relative humidity at max. 60%. Stay away from odours, light or warmth.

CONDITIONNING: 100g Box with fushia paper, silver rubber

INGREDIENTS : Sugar (40%), HAZELNUTS (22%), Cocoa mass (10%), Cocoa butter (7%), Vegetable fat [palme-kernel, palm, sunflower, rapeseed] (6%), MILK powder (4%), Anhydrous MILK fat (4%), Cream [MILK] (4%), Freeze-dried coffee (1%), Glucose (1%), Crispy cereals [Rice flour, WHEAT flour, WHEAT malt, Sugar, WHEAT gluten, Salt] (0.5%), Salt (0.1%), Emulsifier: SOY lecithin (0.1%), Naturel vanilla flavour (0.1%), Orange flavour (0.1%), Color additives [E110, E129*, E132] (0.1%)

* May generate undesirable effects on activity and attention of children

ALLERGENS	Present in product	Used inside factory	Absent
<i>Peanuts & der.</i>			x
<i>Eggs</i>			x
<i>Fish & der.</i>			x
<i>Shellfish & der.</i>			x
<i>Soy & der.</i>	x		
<i>Dairy product</i>	x		
<i>Cereals & gluten</i>	x		
<i>Sesame seed & der.</i>			x
<i>Mustard & der.</i>			x
<i>Celery & der.</i>			x
<i>Sulfites (E220 to E227)</i>			x
<i>Nuts & dr.</i>	x		
<i>Lupin</i>			x

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (for 100g):	
<i>Energy</i>	566.3 Kcal
	2373.0 KJ
<i>Lipids</i>	41.0 g
<i>Saturated fatty acid</i>	20.2 g
<i>Glucides</i>	42.0 g
<i>Sugars</i>	40.8 g
<i>Proteins</i>	5.6 g
<i>Sodium</i>	0.0 g

MICROBIAL VALUE (for 1g)	
<i>Total plate count</i>	Max. 100000
<i>Coliforms</i>	Max. 10
<i>Yeast & moulds</i>	Max. 200
<i>Salmonella</i>	None

This sheet has been sent to your attention and can not be distributed without the prior consent of BRUYERRE Chocolates S.A.

DATE : 16/04/2018

AUTOR : E. Zimmer